Position

10

10

12

SCHOOL + POSITION

Organisation Name

Pegasus Schools

British International School of Tunis

English International School of Tunis

Links School

Mateas Foundation - Cambridge School of Bucharest

Questfield School

Azerbaijan British College

Braeside Lavington

Braeburn Mombasa International School

Braeburn School

Educational System Kreativno Pero

Heritage International School

Day 9 - 18 March

LEARNING

LEGENDS

COMPETITION LEADERBOARD ALL-THROUGH CATEGORY

Percentage of
Students Active

100%

65%

90%

75%

69%

87%

46%

62%

95%

54%

58%

80%

ENGLISH

Questions Correct per
Active User

718

73

94

120

129

81

68

99

35

65

51

48

BJECT SCORES

@ MATHEMATICS

Percentage of
Students Active

98%

88%

96%

99%

87%

73%

81%

91%

52%

85%

52%

64%

Questions Correct per
Active User

758

345

275

152

160

202

131

96

183

78

80

80

(8

Percentage of
Students Active

98%
86%
7%
1%
70%
70%
64%
55%
53%
54%
98%

65%

SCIENCE

Questions Correct per
Active User

357

100

81

82

70

34

78

58

56

60

65

57

OVERALL

SCORE

Overall Score

1810

439

411

299

276

241

188

181

158

134

134

128



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

21

23

24

24

26

26

28

29

30

30

32

32

34

35

36

St Christopher's School - Nairobi

Nadeen School

Grange School

The British School, Alexandria

Braeside Thika International School

British International School And Montessori Education

International British School of Bucharest

Transylvania College

St. Andrew's Turi

Britannica International School Shanghai

Reigate Grammar School Vietham

Wellington College International Hangzhou

Hillcrest International Schools

Braeburn Nanyuki International School

Knowledge Gate International School

New Cairo British International School

GEMS Founders School Al Mizhar

King’s School, The Crown

British Junior Academy of Brussels

Citizens School

GEMS Founders School - Al Barsha

British School of Ulaanbaatar

GEMS Al Barsha National School

St. Christopher's School

94%

56%

57%

54%

61%

44%

57%

50%

47%

51%

83%

39%

26%

83%

63%

41%

65%

81%

33%

68%

34%

56%

2%

35%

66

45

75

38

50

23

61

51

30

48

40

31

39

33

41

36

33

39

38

30

45

41

30

27

66%

74%

73%

82%

86%

94%

76%

65%

52%

74%

61%

78%

74%

75%

48%

71%

76%

65%

93%

2%

55%

61%

74%

44%

51

97

64

80

51

56

56

60

81

54

50

54

71

31

56

47

48

42

45

50

60

36

34

60

51%

65%

64%

39%

50%

50%

36%

61%

85%

37%

41%

67%

50%

89%

57%

45%

47%

44%

57%

44%

44%

45%

56%

80%

60

34

36

29

44

53

31

27

27

40

34

32

26

25

34

50

21

20

20

38

36

23

24

127

119

113

98

97

90

89

81

79

79

77

76

76

72

72

70

68

66

66

65

65

61

60

56



37

37

39

40

M

42

42

44

45

46

46

48

49

49

51

The Winstedt School

Bright Horizons - International British School of Zagreb

Hartland International School

Doha College

Al Khor International School

Nord Anglia International School Dubai

Deira International School

Nord Anglia International School Hong Kong

Children's International School

British Embassy School Ankara

GEMS First Point School - The Villa

The British School of Vilnius

Kings' School Nad Al Sheba

Misk International School for Boys and Girls

Wales International School

40%

39%

40%

62%

33%

34%

63%

80%

47%

36%

64%

39%

33%

30%

51%

50

68

36

22

33

40

29

34%

60%

50%

42%

50%

42%

60%

97%

75%

96%

55%

39%

76%

68%

449

37

17

39

31

42

39

35

24

24

33

32

22

27

17

13

63%

65%

41%

57%

55%

63%

30%

83%

60%

44%

39%

780/0

40%

38%

31%

27

34

36

27

25

21

49

49

48

47

46

45

45

44

43

42

42

36

32

32

14



