





COMPETITION LEADERBOARD ALL-THROUGH CATEGORY

SCHOOL + POSITION

SUBJECT SCORES \$-2

ENGLISH

OVERALL SCORE SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

Position	Organisation Name	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Percentage of Students Active	Questions Correct per Active User	Overall Score
1	Pegasus Schools	100%	718	98%	758	98%	357	1810
2	British International School of Tunis	65%	73	88%	345	86%	100	439
3	English International School of Tunis	90%	94	96%	275	77%	81	411
4	Links School	75%	120	99%	152	71%	82	299
5	Mateas Foundation - Cambridge School of Bucharest	69%	129	87%	160	70%	70	276
6	Questfield School	87%	81	73%	202	70%	34	241
7	Azerbaijan British College	46%	68	81%	131	64%	78	188
8	Braeside Lavington	62%	99	91%	96	55%	58	181
9	Braeburn Mombasa International School	95%	35	52%	183	53%	56	158
10	Braeburn School	54%	65	85%	78	54%	60	134
10	Educational System Kreativno Pero	58%	51	52%	80	98%	65	134
12	Heritage International School	80%	48	64%	80	65%	57	128

13	St Christopher's School - Nairobi	94%	66	66%	51	51%	60	127
14	Nadeen School	56%	45	74%	97	65%	34	119
15	Grange School	57%	75	73%	64	64%	36	113
16	The British School, Alexandria	54%	38	82%	80	39%	29	98
17	Braeside Thika International School	61%	50	86%	51	50%	44	97
18	British International School And Montessori Education	44%	23	94%	56	50%	53	90
19	International British School of Bucharest	57%	61	76%	56	36%	31	89
20	Transylvania College	50%	51	65%	60	61%	27	81
21	St. Andrew's Turi	47%	30	52%	81	85%	27	79
21	Britannica International School Shanghai	51%	48	74%	54	37%	40	79
23	Reigate Grammar School Vietnam	83%	40	61%	50	41%	34	77
24	Wellington College International Hangzhou	39%	31	78%	54	67%	32	76
24	Hillcrest International Schools	26%	39	74%	71	50%	26	76
26	Braeburn Nanyuki International School	83%	33	75%	31	89%	25	72
26	Knowledge Gate International School	63%	41	48%	56	57%	34	72
28	New Cairo British International School	41%	36	71%	47	45%	50	70
29	GEMS Founders School Al Mizhar	65%	33	76%	48	47%	21	68
30	King's School, The Crown	81%	39	65%	42	44%	17	66
30	British Junior Academy of Brussels	33%	38	93%	45	57%	20	66
32	Citizens School	68%	30	72%	50	44%	20	65
32	GEMS Founders School - Al Barsha	34%	45	55%	60	44%	38	65
34	British School of Ulaanbaatar	56%	41	61%	36	45%	36	61
35	GEMS AI Barsha National School	72%	30	74%	34	56%	23	60
36	St. Christopher's School	35%	27	44%	60	80%	24	56

37	The Winstedt School	40%	50	34%	37	63%	27	49
37	Bright Horizons - International British School of Zagreb	39%	68	60%	17	65%	19	49
39	Hartland International School	40%	36	50%	39	41%	34	48
40	Doha College	62%	22	42%	31	57%	36	47
41	Al Khor International School	33%	33	50%	42	55%	27	46
42	Nord Anglia International School Dubai	34%	40	42%	39	63%	25	45
42	Deira International School	63%	29	60%	35	30%	21	45
44	Nord Anglia International School Hong Kong	80%	14	97%	24	83%	12	44
45	Children's International School	47%	24	75%	24	60%	24	43
46	British Embassy School Ankara	36%	12	96%	33	44%	14	42
46	GEMS First Point School - The Villa	64%	26	55%	32	39%	20	42
48	The British School of Vilnius	39%	19	39%	22	78%	25	36
49	Kings' School Nad Al Sheba	33%	16	76%	27	40%	14	32
49	Misk International School for Boys and Girls	30%	39	68%	17	38%	24	32
51	Wales International School	51%	11	44%	13	31%	9	14